
32566-ACO classes 2023/24

day date time teacher topic comments

Thu 21/03/24 10-12 VGP Introduction

Fri 22/03/24 15-17 VGP HPC

Thu 28/03/24 ----- ----- holidays

Fri 29/03/24 ----- ----- holidays

Thu 04/04/24 10-12 VGP Numerics Review

Fri 05/04/24 15-17 WC Coding Tutorial hands-on exercises

Thu 11/04/24 10-12 VGP Physical Processes

Fri 12/04/24 15-17 WC Coding Tutorial

Thu 18/04/24 10-12 DC Tree Codes

Fri 19/04/24 15-17 WC Coding Tutorial

Thu 25/04/24 10-12 DC grid N-body

Fri 26/04/24 15-17 WC Coding Tutorial

Thu 02/05/24 ---- ---- ---- Holiday, Hydrodynamics reduces 
to two lectures

Fri 03/05/24 ---- ---- ---- Coding Tutorial also reduces 

Thu 09/05/24 10-12 GY Hydrodynamics SPH

Fri 10/05/24 15-17 WC Coding Tutorial

Thu 16/05/24 10-12 GY Hydrodynamics Mesh/moving mesh

Fri 17/05/24 15-17 WC Coding Tutorial

Thu 23/05/24 9-13 WC+VGP+GY+DC project presentations

teachers WC: Weiguang Cui (UAM, coordinator),
VGP: Violeta Gonzalez-Perez (UAM),
DC: Daniel Ceverino (UAM)
GY: Gustavo Yepes (UAM)


